	your trusted advisor consultants	TAYLOR MILL 2021 STREET PROGRAM TAYLOR MILL, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 200859 architects planners Bid Date 1/28/2021			ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		PAUL MICHEL & SONS		EATON ASPHALT	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
NO.		WINSTON HILL DR (2325'), MEADOW LANE (1600'), CARDINAL DR (1556'), ASPHALT PAVEMENT RESURFACING				ыц	Total	<b>DI</b> U	Total	Biu	TOTAL	ыц
1	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$8,100.00	\$8,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00
2	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$5,900.00	\$5,900.00
3	SPL*	FULL DEPTH PAVEMENT REPAIR AS PER PLAN	916	SY	\$63.00	\$57,708.00	\$44.00	\$40,304.00	\$49.50	\$45,342.00	\$43.00	\$39,388.00
4	207*	SUBGRADE RESHAPING AND COMPACTING	916	SY	\$3.25	\$2,977.00	\$1.00	\$916.00	\$1.50	\$1,374.00	\$3.00	\$2,748.00
5	209	REGRADE DITCH	32	LF	\$5.00	\$160.00	\$10.00	\$320.00	\$22.00	\$704.00	\$45.00	\$1,440.00
6	302/SPL*	GRAVEL BASE, 6" DGA FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF	153	CY	\$42.00	\$6,426.00	\$28.00	\$4,284.00	\$39.00	\$5,967.00	\$51.00	\$7,803.00
7	402/403	1" ASPHALT LEVELING	12,655	SY	\$5.00	\$63,275.00	\$3.25	\$41,128.75	\$3.95	\$49,987.25	\$4.00	\$50,620.00
8	402/403/SPL	1.5" ASPHALT SURFACE WITH ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT	12,655	SY	\$8.00	\$101,240.00	\$6.75	\$85,421.25	\$7.25	\$91,748.75	\$7.50	\$94,912.50
9	408	PAVEMENT MILLING, 2-1/2"	12,655	SY	\$2.50	\$31,637.50	\$1.85	\$23,411.75	\$2.95	\$37,332.25	\$1.90	\$24,044.50
10	SPL*	YARD RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, SEED & MULCH)	306	SY	\$7.00	\$2,142.00	\$5.00	\$1,530.00	\$6.50	\$1,989.00	\$12.50	\$3,825.00
11	SPL	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY REPLACEMENT	53	SF	\$12.00	\$636.00	\$51.00	\$2,703.00	\$16.00	\$848.00	\$33.50	\$1,775.50
		SUB TOTAL  REIDLIN RD  ASPHALT PAVEMENT RECONSTRUCTION (257')				\$279,701.50		\$202,518.75		\$243,292.25		\$234,706.50
12	110	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$5,450.00	\$5,450.00	\$2,075.00	\$2,075.00
13	112	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
14	206*	EMBANKMENT IN PLACE	80	CY	\$23.00	\$1,840.00	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$43.00	\$3,440.00	\$65.00	\$5,200.00
15	207	SUBGRADE RESHAPING AND COMPACTING	626	SY	\$3.25	\$2,034.50	\$18.00	\$11,268.00	\$2.00	\$1,252.00	\$3.50	\$2,191.00
16	302/SPL*	7" CRUSHED STONE BASE	122	CY	\$52.00	\$6,344.00	\$50.00	\$6,100.00	\$62.00	\$7,564.00	\$62.00	\$7,564.00
17	214	WOVEN GEOTEXTILE (MIRAFI 600X OR EQUIVALENT)	63	SY	\$10.00	\$630.00	\$2.00	\$126.00	\$2.50	\$157.50	\$5.00	\$315.00
18	SPL*	GEOGRID REINFORCEMENT FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR	63	SY	\$20.00	\$1,260.00	\$4.00	\$252.00	\$5.00	\$315.00	\$7.00	\$441.00
19	302/SPL*	CRUSHED STONE BASE FOR SUBGRADE REPAIR (INCLUDES EXCAVATION AND DISPOSAL OF	32	CY	\$60.00	\$1,920.00	\$50.00	\$1,600.00	\$49.00	\$1,568.00	\$115.00	\$3,680.00
20	704	PERFORATED PIPE EDGE DRAIN-4 IN	300	LF	\$7.00	\$2,100.00	\$12.00	\$3,600.00	\$14.00	\$4,200.00	\$24.00	\$7,200.00

			. 2021 STREET PROGRAM TAYLOR MILL, KENTUCKY PROJECT: 200859 Bid Date 1/28/2021		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		RIEGLER BLACKTOP		PAUL MICHEL & SONS		EATON ASPHALT	
ITEM NO.	SPEC. NO.	ITEM	Estimated Quantity	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid	Unit Cost Total	Total Amount Bid
20000000000000000000000000000000000000												
21	704	PERFORATED PIPE HEADWALL	1	EACH	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
22	402/403	5" ASPHALT BASE	626	SY	\$20.00	\$12,520.00	\$22.75	\$14,241.50	\$29.00	\$18,154.00	\$21.50	\$13,459.00
23	402/403/SPL	1.5" ASPHALT SURFACE WITH ARAMID FIBER REINFORCEMENT	626	SY	\$8.00	\$5,008.00	\$8.00	\$5,008.00	\$10.50	\$6,573.00	\$11.50	\$7,199.00
24	1810	STANDARD HEADER CURB	150	LF	\$35.00	\$5,250.00	\$52.00	\$7,800.00	\$31.00	\$4,650.00	\$29.50	\$4,425.00
25	719	GUARD RAIL, STEEL W-BEAM, SINGLE FACE, 6' POSTS TYPICAL (9' POSTS WHERE NEEDED)	75	LF	\$35.00	\$2,625.00	\$54.00	\$4,050.00	\$35.60	\$2,670.00	\$40.00	\$3,000.00
26	2391	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT TYPE 4A	2	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,625.00	\$5,250.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
27	40024	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVAL	632	SQYD	\$5.00	\$3,160.00	\$9.00	\$5,688.00	\$21.00	\$13,272.00	\$19.00	\$12,008.00
28	SPL*	YARD RESTORATION (4" TOPSOIL, SEED & MULCH)	15	SY	\$7.00	\$105.00	\$30.00	\$450.00	\$8.00	\$120.00	\$95.00	\$1,425.00
		SUB TOTAL				\$51,896.50		\$71,933.50		\$75,985.50		\$79,632.00
		TOTAL				\$331,598.00		\$274,452.25		\$319,277.75		\$314,338.50